
Division: BOYS MS CHAMPIONSHIP Finishers: 55 of 55
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Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      KINGS JH Team Score: 44 Team Time: 59:45 Team Avg Time: 11:57
1 3776 MAURICIO GARCIA 8 4 4 00:11:42 11:42 00:00
2 3773 PAUL ECKSTEIN 8 5 9 00:11:46 23:28 00:03
3 3792 TYLER SUTTLE 8 8 17 00:11:57 35:25 00:14
4 3785 SHRI PANDEY 8 10 27 00:12:00 47:25 00:17
5 3782 LINCOLN MANN 8 17 44 00:12:19 59:45 00:37
6 3778 COLBY GOLDSTEIN 8 21 65 00:12:28 1:12:13 00:45
7 3794 HUDSON TINSLEY 8 22 87 00:12:29 1:24:42 00:47

Rank: 2      LOVELAND MS Team Score: 59 Team Time: 1:00:19 Team Avg Time: 12:03
1 3923 STANLEY MCCOY 7 2 2 00:11:36 11:36 00:00
2 3939 KEENE WOLFER 8 7 9 00:11:51 23:27 00:14
3 3934 BENJAMIN SLATER 7 13 22 00:12:09 35:36 00:32
4 3901 ANDREW BALLY 8 14 36 00:12:11 47:48 00:35
5 3931 COLIN RUDISELL 7 23 59 00:12:31 1:00:19 00:54
6 3936 JACOB STEVENS 8 26 85 00:12:35 1:12:54 00:58
7 3918 GRANT HOLBROOK 7 35 120 00:12:57 1:25:51 01:20

Rank: 3      NAGEL MS Team Score: 69 Team Time: 1:00:50 Team Avg Time: 12:10
1 2564 ELIJAH TRICKEY 8 3 3 00:11:39 11:39 00:00
2 2498 JEREMIAH MUTHUMBI 8 12 15 00:12:02 23:41 00:23
3 2560 CARSON SPENCER 8 16 31 00:12:19 36:00 00:39
4 2493 VINEEL MEDITHI 8 18 49 00:12:22 48:22 00:43
5 2489 JACK LORD 8 20 69 00:12:27 1:00:50 00:48
6 2495 PAUL MIZUKAWA 7 27 96 00:12:39 1:13:29 01:00
7 2486 CONRAD KNOECHEL 7 34 130 00:12:55 1:26:24 01:16

Rank: 4      MILFORD JH Team Score: 82 Team Time: 1:01:04 Team Avg Time: 12:12
1 2413 JUDE TROUT 8 6 6 00:11:46 11:46 00:00
2 3975 CHARLES LEATHERWOOD 8 9 15 00:11:58 23:44 00:11
3 2414 CHASE VINCENT 8 11 26 00:12:01 35:45 00:14
4 3964 GAVIN ANDERSON 8 25 51 00:12:31 48:16 00:44
5 3977 BLAKE LONG 8 31 82 00:12:47 1:01:04 01:01
6 2408 MURPHY MAYNES 8 37 119 00:13:07 1:14:12 01:20
7 2410 GARRETT SATTLER 8 45 164 00:13:22 1:27:34 01:35

Rank: 5      LEBANON JH Team Score: 130 Team Time: 1:03:13 Team Avg Time: 12:38
1 3830 ETHAN OTIS 8 1 1 00:11:26 11:26 00:00
2 3843 WADE WALKER 8 15 16 00:12:17 23:43 00:50
3 3837 JOHN SHOOK 8 36 52 00:13:07 36:50 01:40
4 3832 CHRISTIAN ROEMER 7 38 90 00:13:09 49:59 01:42
5 3838 BECKETT TARR 7 40 130 00:13:13 1:03:13 01:47
6 3844 CONNOR WHITSEL 8 41 171 00:13:15 1:16:28 01:48
7 3831 THOMSON RACHAL 8 46 217 00:13:32 1:30:00 02:05

Rank: 6      LITTLE MIAMI JH Team Score: 155 Team Time: 1:04:12 Team Avg Time: 12:50
1 3873 ISAAC SUKUP 8 19 19 00:12:24 12:24 00:00
2 3866 SAM HOLTMAN 8 29 48 00:12:45 25:09 00:21
3 3872 OWEN SMALLWOOD 7 32 80 00:12:53 38:02 00:29
4 3864 ISAAK HAUSHALTER 7 33 113 00:12:54 50:56 00:29
5 3875 XAVIER WILLIAMS 7 42 155 00:13:16 1:04:12 00:52
6 3865 MAX HOLTMAN 8 44 199 00:13:21 1:17:33 00:57
7 3862 FITCH BECKER 8 50 249 00:13:38 1:31:11 01:13

Rank: 7      WEST CLERMONT MS Team Score: 204 Team Time: 1:06:58 Team Avg Time: 13:23
1 2640 ELIJAH HARMS 8 24 24 00:12:31 12:31 00:00
2 2636 LANDON BLEDSOE 8 28 52 00:12:41 25:13 00:10
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Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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3 2637 BRYCE DERFLINGER 7 47 99 00:13:32 38:45 01:01
4 2639 SEBASTIAN FEDLER 7 52 151 00:14:03 52:48 01:32
5 2641 ISAIAH HAULK 7 53 204 00:14:10 1:06:58 01:38
6 2644 CARTER TURNER 7 54 258 00:15:54 1:22:52 03:23
7 2642 WILL JOHNS 7 55 313 00:16:51 1:39:44 04:20

Rank: 8      WALNUT HILLS MS Team Score: 209 Team Time: 1:06:28 Team Avg Time: 13:17
1 2626 GRAYSON VAUGHN 8 30 30 00:12:47 12:47 00:00
2 2618 TEDDY KULIK 8 39 69 00:13:09 25:56 00:22
3 2615 MYLES HILL 7 43 112 00:13:17 39:13 00:30
4 2620 JACK MEISMAN 7 48 160 00:13:37 52:50 00:49
5 2627 EVERETT WEISMAN 7 49 209 00:13:37 1:06:28 00:50
6 2610 OWEN DONLIN 8 51 260 00:13:42 1:20:10 00:54
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